
441 BRETCOE DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-4023
https://www.adashunjones.com

441 BRETCOE
Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-4023

$389,900

Welcome home to this charming 3 BR, 2.5 bath multi-level home w/lots of updates w/a 2-
stall attached garage & a heated 2nd 2-stall garage. Large foyer entry. LR or office. Kit/din
updated w/maple cabinets, snack counter, appliances are updated & included, cathedral
ceiling – open to LL large fam rm w/stone WB FP. Wall of...

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2612 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,Pantry,Two,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Shower,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished
Area, sq ft: 2116

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 496

Tax Amount: 5220.83 Inclusions: Kitchen fridge, gas stove, MW, washer&dryer, DW, 3
air conditioner units, 2 mini fridges, 1 garage door opener &
remote, my transponder

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x15 Upper

Bedroom 2 15x14 Upper

Bedroom 3 10x12 Upper

Family Room 25x16 Lower

Kitchen 16x12 Main

Living Room 18x12 Main

Dining Room 12x11 Main

Other Room 11x8 Main

Other Room 2 9x7 Lower

Other Room 3 20x14 Lower

Other Room 4 28x16 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Transitional

Heating: Varies by Unit, Radiant, Wall
Unit(s), Window Unit(s), Zoned

Basement: Finished,Partial,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door
Opener,Heated Garage

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


